
Peppi Rihgii Hoholok RKF1706620 1/1/1999

Peppi Rihgii Hoholok

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/95381
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/95381


Show Crokodail Bestseller 2/25/2002

LUXCH RUSCH Natan Germanika PRX IX 40735
5/7/2000

AMCH PLCH Gingery's Blackberry Dynomite PKR
IX 40590 10/9/1998

AMCH Gingery's Dynomite TN310071/01 3-96
12/8/1995

Victory's Cairngorm DOM TN838286/04 3-94
4/13/1992

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek's Bandama v
Gingery PKRIX36755 9/4/1994

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Maple Syrup
SOD TD414026 6-91 (FDS) 8/22/1987

AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek Bandola
PKR.IX-34618 12/12/1992

RUSCH Tamerlan Beshtau Imperiya 1044383
1/2/2000

GRCH RUSCH Proud Pony Charger RKF000264
2/6/1998

Suanho's Sitting Bull S15820/96 1/23/1996

FINCH Physical Fascination Phortezza S22754/95
3/9/1995

RUSCH Vellar Pljus Ay Kristin 2/18/1998
Goldenberry Evian 1/1/1999

Olivina Von Shinbashi 6/1/1995

Chikita RKF1202954 1/1/1999

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/87014
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